45-49 et

30-34 roma

65-69 ner

55-59 ner

50-54 rona

45-49 ner

40-44 roma

35-39 ner

30-34 roga

45-49 et

55-59 ner
45-49 ner

40-44 roma
30-34 rona

1
2
1

1
2
1
2
3

W N = W N~ W b W == W =

[ NG S

Hmozoewtit npomoxon
Omkpovimozo Kyoka eemepanog 2. Bonscckozo

22 nexadpsa 2012 r.

50 B/c

Kommuccapora Oxcana
Yupkuna TarbsHa
Uypuiiosa ['anuna

50 B/c

Bunorpanos I'ennaanii
[IImapeB AnekcaHp
Bypeixun Opuit
IIpoxodhseB KoHcrauTuu
Tropun Anexkcanap
JlorBunenko Bukrop
ITonos bopuc

Bnosun Bukrop*
Benokypos IOpuit
JIumoHOB Asekceit
MaxkapoB AHppeit
CouneB AjnexcaHap
Mutpoxus Oxnyapn
BuprokoB Aunpeit
Pycckos Oner
JyO6poBckuii Anekceit
CembsnnHOB Huxomnaii
Kosanenko Anexkcanap
Pomanos Poman
Anppeer Cranucnan

50 6pacc

UYupkuna TarbsHa

50 6pacc

Tropun Anexkcanap
WBanunukuii [TaBen
UYexmapes FOpuit
BuprokoB Aunpeit
AnpgpeeB Cranucnan

50 "/C

XK

64 Bomxckwuii "Bonra"
65 Bonrorpan
78 Bounrorpan

M

43 Bomkckwuit "Bonra"
45 Bomxkckuii "Bonra"
56 Bomxckuii
54 Bonrorpan
53 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
62 Bomxckuit
62 Bomnrorpan
61 Bonrorpan
66 Bomxckuii
72 Bomxckuit
72 Bomxckuii
69 Bonrorpan
72 Bomxckuii
71 Bonrorpan
75 Bomxckuii
74 Bomkckuit
73 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
80 Bomxckuit
78 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
80 Bonrorpan

XK

65 Bounrorpan

M

53 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
66 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
63 Bomnrorpan
71 Bonrorpan
80 Bounrorpan

XK

PP

el

: 35.
154,
: 46.

: 33.
48.
28.
32.
51.
29.
31.
39.
42.
26.
27.
28.
33.
34.
27.
27.
29.
26.
30.
:32.

: 50.

. 55.
34,
39.
41.
: 36.

43
40
51

91
85
40
56
42
26
26
30
60
90
39
27
12
60
14
61
54
79
00
44

41

94
55
31
40
70

469
110
176

512
171
712
472
120
588
483
243
181
679
643
585
364
319
601
571
466
609
434
343

317

197
668
453
347
442



30-34 roma

65-69 ner
60-64 rona
50-54 roxga
40-44 rona
35-39 ner
25-29 ner

45-49 et

65-69 ner

55-59 ner

45-49 ner

40-44 rona

35-39 ner

45-49 ner
40-44 roma
30-34 roxga

65-69 ner

60-64 roga
55-59 ner

1 Yypunosa ["anmaa

50 v/c

Bunorpanos I'ennaanii
CembsanHOB HOpuit
ITonos bopuc
MakapoB AHapeit
CeMmpsanHOB Huxomai

Y1un Muxann

50 6arr

1 Kommuccaposa Okcana

50 oart

1 Manunosckuii ['ennanui

2 ManankoB Banepuit

1 T'yroB Biagumup
21IpokodneB Koncrantun

1 Apmasa Anzpeit

2 Yexmapes IOpwuit

1 Konynaes Binagumup

2 CouHeB Anekcanp

1 JdyOpoBckwmii Anekceit

78 Bourorpan

M

43 Bomkckuit "Bonra"
50 Bomxckuit
62 Bounrorpan
72 Bomxckuit
73 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
83 Bomxkckuii "Bonra"

K

64 Bomxckuii "Bonra"

M

47 Bomkckuii "Bonra"
47 Bomxckuit
56 Bounrorpan
54 Bonrorpan
67 Bomxckuii
63 Bonrorpan
72 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
69 Bonrorpan
74 Bomxckuii

23 nexadps 2012 r.

100 x/mn

1 Komuccaposa Okcana
1 Kyparosa Enena
1 Yypunosa 'anuna

100 x/m1

1 Bunorpanos I'ennagmit

2 Manunosckuii I ennaanin
MamnaukoB Banepuii

1 CembsiHunOB HOpuii

1 Bypeixua FOpwii

2 T'yroB Bragumup

3 TIpoxodrer Koncrantun

K

64 Bomxkckuii "Bonra"
71 Bomxckuii "Boara"
78 Bounrorpan

M

43 Bomxkckuii "Bonra"
47 Bomkckuii "Boara"
47 Boypkckuit
50 Bomxckuii
56 Bomxckuii
56 Bounrorpan
54 Bonrorpan

:44.90
45.30
40. 30
34.60
39.58
:31.10

e

40. 98
57. 80
:37.28
38.08
29.98
39. 88
31.38
32.06
31.12

S0

1:29. 18
1:25.59
2:18.04

1:33.16
1:38. 17

HEsIBKa
1: 54. 41
1: 19. 71
1:22. 62
1:30. 15

178

395
340
368
476
298
547

368

387
138
329

665
283
540
506
508

468
497
104

481
411

411
549
493
379



50-54 rona 1 JlorBunenko Buxrop
2 TlomoB bopuc
3 Bmoeun Bukrtop*
45-49 ner 1 ApmaBa AHfpeit
2 HBanwnnkwuii [1aBen
3 Yexmapes FOpwuit
4 Bbenoxypos HOpuit

40-44 rona 1 CouneB Anekcanmp

2 Kazauenko Oner
35-39 ner 1 Jdy6poBckwuii Anekceit
30-34 rona 1 KoBanenko Anekcanip

2 Kysakun Bacummii
3 PomanoB Poman

ICTADPETA 4X50 m BoaabHBINH CTHIB

1. Bomxckuii «Bonray
Komucapoa Oxcana 48
KyparoBa Enena 41
ApmaBa Auapeit 45
JebpoBckuii Anekceit 39

173

2. CK «Ponuna» Bonrorpan
ITonos bopuc 50
. YUexmapes FOpuii 45
. Ipokodrer Koncrantun
CouneB Anexcasp 42

192

3.. Bomxckuii «Bonra»
Bunorpanos I'ennaguii 69
CembsiHuHOB [Opuii 62
ManunoBckuii ['eHHanuit 65
Jlorsunenko Buxtop 50

246

4. CK «Ponuna» Bonrorpan
Bnosur Bukrop 50
Yexmapes IOpuii 49
Bnosun Bukrop 50
IMpoxodrer Koncrantun 59

208

Cymma 100xna+ S0m

62 Bomxckuii
62 Bonrorpan
61 Bomnrorpan
67 Bomxckuit
66 Bomxckuii "Bonra"
63 Bonrorpan
66 Bomxckuii
69 Bonrorpan
68 Bomxckuii "Bonra
74 Bomkckuit
80 Bomxckuii
80 Bomxckuit
78 Bomxckuii "Bonra"

02.08,36

02.18,41

02.24,93

02.58,50

—_ e e e = e R = = = N e e

: 20.
123,
: 04.
1 09.
213,
: 30.
1 14,
211,
123,
212,
112,
. 16.
122,

39
27
37
98
80
00
06
78
00
01
99
00
06

477
430
129
649
550
303

92
560
362
514
467
414
329



XN R =

ApmaBa AHapeit
Bypeixun FOpuii
Wpanunukuii [1aBen
CouHeB Anekcanp
JyopoBckwii Anekceit
KoBanenxo Anexkcanap
JlorBunenko Bukrop
Bunorpanos I'ennaaniit
Komuccaposa Oxcana
ITonos bopuc
[poxotdreB KoncranTun
I'yroB Bnagumup
MamnmnaoBckuii ['eHHaguit

PomanoB Poman 763

UYexmapes IOpuit 756
CembsauunoB FOpuit 751
Bnosun Bukrop 372
Uypunosa ['anuHa 280
Benokypos IOpuit 273

Tnaensiit cyovsa copesHosanuii

Tnaenwiit cyowvsa copesnosanuii

1314
1261
1218
1145
1085
1076
1065
993
937
913
857
822
798

Humumpos 10.A.

boposux M.B.



